Position

Principal-Elementary
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Tosa-lb Prog Coordinator

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Tosa-Curr/Prof Development

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian |
Custodian |
School Office Assistant
Teacher

Ns Satellite Oper |

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Department

Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary

Cameron Elementary

Total Wages

$126,918
$97,747
$97,709
$97,533
$97,533
$93,666
$92,206
$88,110
$87,911
$87,134
$86,202
$85,773
$85,711
$84,177
$82,909
$78,874
$75,936
$70,999
$63,207
$62,253
$59,806
$59,081
$59,038
$58,862
$58,279
$50,774
$50,000
$44,386
$38,882
$30,817

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,246
$31,976
$31,963
$31,923
$33,923
$31,028
$34,680
$29,737
$33,695
$22,441
$29,100
$29,161
$28,968
$21,727
$28,485
$29,625
$26,772
$18,635
$27,210
$15,185
$21,955
$14,460
$17,978
$17,938
$14,037
$19,980
$19,570
$25,308
$11,756
$15,824



Office Mgr.-Elementary
Inst Asst-Sped

Office Mgr.-Elementary
Inst Asst-Sped

Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Assistant |

Teacher

Media Ctr Asst |
Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Assistant |

Teacher

Inst Asst-Bilingual

Ns Assistant |

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary
Cameron Elementary

Cameron Elementary

$30,045
$28,235
$27,145
$25,648
$24,713
$23,675
$22,298
$21,847
$21,264
$20,091
$19,862
$19,645
$18,831
$13,944
$13,218

$4,352

$3,562

$3,385

$2,410

$19,024
$6,105
$14,464
$10,804
$6,747
$5,124
$13,533
$8,830
$4,396
$7,692
$4,138
$5,873
$7,288
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



