Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$126,918	\$42,246
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$97,747	\$31,976
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$97,709	\$31,963
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$97,533	\$31,923
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$97,533	\$33,923
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$93,666	\$31,028
Tosa-Ib Prog Coordinator		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$92,206	\$34,680
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$88,110	\$29,737
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$87,911	\$33,695
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$87,134	\$22,441
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$86,202	\$29,100
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$85,773	\$29,161
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$85,711	\$28,968
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$84,177	\$21,727
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$82,909	\$28,485
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$78,874	\$29,625
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$75,936	\$26,772
Tosa-Curr/Prof Development		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$70,999	\$18,635
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$63,207	\$27,210
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$62,253	\$15,185
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$59,806	\$21,955
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$59,081	\$14,460
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$59,038	\$17,978
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$58,862	\$17,938
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$58,279	\$14,037
Custodian I		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$50,774	\$19,980
Custodian I		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$50,000	\$19,570
School Office Assistant		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$44,386	\$25,308
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$38,882	\$11,756
Ns Satellite Oper I		West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$30,817	\$15,824

Office MgrElementary	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$30,045	\$19,024
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$28,235	\$6,105
Office MgrElementary	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$27,145	\$14,464
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$25,648	\$10,804
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$24,713	\$6,747
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$23,675	\$5,124
Inst Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$22,298	\$13,533
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$21,847	\$8,830
Media Ctr Asst I	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$21,264	\$4,396
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$20,091	\$7,692
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$19,862	\$4,138
Inst Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$19,645	\$5,873
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$18,831	\$7,288
Inst Asst-Bilingual	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$13,944	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$13,218	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$4,352	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$3,562	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$3,385	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Cameron Elementary	\$2,410	\$0